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WATERWORKS 169 169 169 507 4TH

SOUTHERN STAR 400 300 400 1100 1ST

AQUAHOLIC 300 400 300 1 000 2ND

HAIRY AS 225 225 225 775 3RD

PLACINGS

1ST SOUTHERN STAR I ALEX SHEPHERLEY

2ND AQUAHOLIG - CLAIRE SHEPHERDLEY

3RD HAIRY AS - GRAHAM WRIGHT

4TH WATER WORKS I AARON HILL
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ELIMINATOR 225 400 DNS DNS 625

GEN III 400 225 400 400 1425

PETER RABBIT 300 169 300 DNF 769

HAYMAKER 169 300 DNS 300 769

PLACINGS

1ST GEN III - HAYDEN & BRENTON CHESSER

2ND
PETER RABBIT - MARK STAUNER

HAYMAKER I GUS VIVERS

3RD ELIMINATOR - ANTONY KNIBBS
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POINT SCORE & RESULT SHEET
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STILL CRANKY 300 225 225 750 3RD

MELODEE 225 169 DNS 394 5TH

TROUBLE DNF 400 400 800 2ND I

QUIVER 400 300 300 1 000 1ST

BACK IN
BLACK 169 127 169 465 4TH

PLACINGS

1ST QUIVER I JUSTIN FRANKHAM

2ND TROUBLE I ADAM WOOD

3RD STILL CRANKY - DAVE FREEMAN

4TH BACK lN BLACK - ROB & ROYCE McINTYRE

-THc MELODEE - BRIAN KILPATRIGK
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FREEDOM . 3.00 400 DNS DNS 700 5TH

EVIL ANGEL 400 300 400 400 1 500 1ST

RAIDER 127 225 300 169 821 3ld

BAD
ENOUGH

169 127 169 300 765 4TH

INSTIGATOR 225 169 225 225 844 2nd

PLACINGS

1ST EVIL ANGEL I KRYSTAL ARTHY

2ND INSTIGATOR I DANIEL DRURY

3RD RAIDER I JIM BEATTIE

4TH BAD ENOUGH - MAL THOMAS & TIM McNAMARA

-THc FREEDOM I BOB REID
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PROSTOCK,tl

CANNONBALL 225 169 DNS DNS 394 3rd

HANDFULL 400 300 300 DNF 1 000 2nd

HAMMER DOWN 300 400 400 400 1 500 1st

BALLTEARA 169 225 DNF DNF 394 3rd

PLACINGS

1ST HAMMER DOWN I SCOTT ATKINS

2ND HANDFULL - DARREN GREENTREE

3RD
CANNONBALL - BRAD LAING

BALLTEARA - GAVIN MORGAN
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FORMULA 4
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SHRINK
RAPT

'300 400 169 169 1 038 4th

CROSSY
EXPRESS

169 300 400 225 1 094 3rd

QUEEN B 225 225 300 400 1150 1rt

NITRO 400 169 225 300 1 094 2nd

PLAGINGS

1ST QUEENBITRACEYPUGSLEY

2ND NITRO I WYATT NORTH

3RD GROSSY EXPRESS - LOUISE VELLA

4TH SHRINK RAPT I BLAKE SHERRY

Nitro had quicker combined heat times
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RAPT 190 DNF 190 380

RAPT & IMPATI ENT DNF 200 180 380

IMPATIENT 200 190 200 590

THE PHOENIX 180 DNF DNS 180

RUMLER DNF DNF DNS 0

PLACINGS

1ST IMPATIENT I! PAUL VELLA

=lND
RAPT - BRIAN SHERRY

RAPT & IMPATIENT I HAYDEN SHERRY

3RD THE PHOENIX I NATHAN MILLS


